*". d"t"rrined Ьу attending
weighing of сопtаiпеrs iп empty апd full condition.

weight of the саrgо in the сопtаiпеrs was found to Ье:

TOTAL NET WEIGHT: 1f 4.000 METR|C TONS
(ONE HUNDRED AND FOURTEEN POINT ZERO ZERO ZERO МТ)

TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT: 114.о4о METR]C TONS
(ONE HUNDRED AND FOURTEEN POINT ZERO FОUR ZERO МТ)

clSS GRoUP UKRA]NE LLc
mеmЬеr of C]SS GROUP Pte.Ltd. (Singapore)
5, Odessa Blv., Ovidiopol district,
Lymanka village, Odessa rеgiоп, 65037
inspection@ciss-9roup.com

FEsFA
lNTERNATloNAL

РаgеЦ2

CERT|FICATE No.: SGDOi504

oRlGlNAL